1085 # Rw = & p FFINE & Fei s » 02
05 1% Bl #fie s R4 (- i) 14 p 9 © 2019/07/24
Elics @ ®e2.008 ~ #2.00% - #51.00% « & £(-)3.008 ~ % %£(2)3.00%
X 0T A gt e et o

S B e BE A dc Il S

1100. 00000 - 1072. 50000 0 0
1072. 50000 - 1045. 00000 0 0
1045. 00000 - 1017. 50000 1 1
1017. 50000 - 990. 00000 J 4
990. 00000 - 962. 50000 6 10
962. 50000 - 935. 00000 10 20
935. 00000 - 907. 50000 13 33
907.50000 - 880.00000 21 54
880. 00000 - 852. 50000 9 63
852. 50000 — 825. 00000 22 85
825. 00000 - 797.50000 35 120
797.50000 - 770.00000 18 138
770. 00000 - 742. 50000 28 166
742.50000 - 715.00000 22 188
715.00000 - 687.50000 30 218
687. 50000 - 660.00000 23 241
660. 00000 - 632.50000 17 258
632. 50000 - 605. 00000 36 294
605. 00000 - 577. 50000 34 328
577.50000 - 550.00000 32 360
550. 00000 - 522. 50000 26 386
522.50000 - 495.00000 25 411
495. 00000 - 467. 50000 28 439
467. 50000 - 440. 00000 25 464
440. 00000 - 412. 50000 23 487
412. 50000 - 385. 00000 12 499
385. 00000 — 357. 50000 6 505
357.50000 - 330. 00000 9 514
330. 00000 - 302. 50000 3 517
302. 50000 - 275. 00000 4 521
275.00000 - 247. 50000 2 523
2477. 50000 - 220.00000 0 523
220. 00000 - 192. 50000 0 523
192. 50000 - 165. 00000 0 523
165. 00000 - 137. 50000 0 523
137. 50000 - 110. 00000 0 523
110. 00000 - 82. 50000 0 523
82.50000 - 55.00000 0 523
55. 00000 - 27. 50000 0 523
27.50000 - 0.00000 0 523

Tleg rdge ¢ FVBELEGE)Y A Ko
SR R 108ET? 22p 24:00% 54T £V A RERAAMF L L2 2 E R TR T 242 o
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1085 # Rw = & p FFINE & Fei s » 02
05 1% PR S S SRS 3 T ICEED 14 p 9 © 2019/07/24
B2t @ e 1,008 ~ #22.00% - #52.00% « & £(-)3.008 ~ % %£(2)3.00%

X T A st A o

38 e §E o e IR

1100. 00000 - 1072. 50000 0 0
1072. 50000 - 1045. 00000 0 0
1045. 00000 - 1017. 50000 1 1
1017. 50000 - 990. 00000 ) 6
990. 00000 - 962. 50000 8 14
962. 50000 - 935. 00000 8 22
935. 00000 - 907. 50000 9 31
907.50000 - 880.00000 16 47
880. 00000 - 852. 50000 13 60
852. 50000 — 825. 00000 21 81
825. 00000 - 797.50000 28 109
797.50000 - 770.00000 23 132
770. 00000 - 742. 50000 17 149
742.50000 - 715.00000 29 178
715.00000 - 687.50000 23 201
687. 50000 - 660.00000 29 230
660. 00000 - 632.50000 16 246
632. 50000 - 605. 00000 22 268
605. 00000 - 577. 50000 33 301
577.50000 - 550.00000 31 332
550. 00000 - 522. 50000 30 362
522.50000 - 495.00000 25 387
495. 00000 - 467. 50000 27 414
467. 50000 - 440. 00000 28 442
440. 00000 - 412. 50000 26 468
412. 50000 - 385. 00000 20 488
385. 00000 — 357. 50000 12 500
357.50000 - 330. 00000 8 508
330. 00000 - 302. 50000 6 514
302. 50000 - 275. 00000 I 521
275.00000 - 247. 50000 2 523
2477. 50000 - 220.00000 0 523
220. 00000 - 192. 50000 0 523
192. 50000 - 165. 00000 0 523
165. 00000 - 137. 50000 0 523
137. 50000 - 110. 00000 0 523
110. 00000 - 82. 50000 0 523
82.50000 - 55.00000 0 523
55. 00000 - 27. 50000 0 523
27.50000 - 0.00000 0 523

Tleg rdge ¢ FVBELEGE)Y A Ko
SR R 108ET? 22p 24:00% 54T £V A RERAAMF L L2 2 E R TR T 242 o

Gl



1085 # Rw = & p FFINE & Fei s » 02
05 1% IREE S 3 SUERE 3 EEICE £ 14 p 9 © 2019/07/24
B3t : R+ 2.008% ~ & 1.50% #1508 « & £(-)3.00% ~ % %£(2)3.00%

X T A st A o

S B e BE A dc Il S
1100. 00000 - 1072. 50000 0 0
1072. 50000 - 1045. 00000 0 0
1045. 00000 - 1017. 50000 0 0
1017. 50000 - 990. 00000 J 3
990. 00000 - 962. 50000 6 9
962. 50000 - 935. 00000 9 18
935. 00000 - 907. 50000 14 32
907.50000 - 880.00000 16 48
880. 00000 - 852. 50000 11 29
852. 50000 — 825. 00000 20 79
825. 00000 - 797.50000 35 114
797.50000 - 770.00000 19 133
770. 00000 - 742. 50000 23 156
742.50000 - 715.00000 26 182
715.00000 - 687.50000 26 208
687. 50000 - 660.00000 25 233
660. 00000 - 632.50000 19 252
632. 50000 - 605. 00000 26 278
605. 00000 - 577. 50000 39 317
577.50000 - 550.00000 36 353
550. 00000 - 522. 50000 26 379
522.50000 - 495.00000 24 403
495. 00000 - 467. 50000 30 433
467. 50000 - 440. 00000 Al 460
440. 00000 - 412. 50000 25 485
412. 50000 - 385. 00000 12 497
385. 00000 — 357. 50000 8 505
357.50000 - 330. 00000 9 514
330. 00000 - 302. 50000 4 518
302. 50000 - 275. 00000 J 521
275.00000 - 247. 50000 2 523
2477. 50000 - 220.00000 0 523
220. 00000 - 192. 50000 0 523
192. 50000 - 165. 00000 0 523
165. 00000 - 137. 50000 0 523
137. 50000 - 110. 00000 0 523
110. 00000 - 82. 50000 0 523
82.50000 - 55.00000 0 523
55. 00000 - 27. 50000 0 523
27.50000 - 0.00000 0 523

Tleg rdge ¢ FVBELEGE)Y A Ko
SR R 108ET? 22p 24:00% 54T £V A RERAAMF L L2 2 E R TR T 242 o
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1088 2w Hro & p FPINE L Fa b » B4

051 1 %
Fde & : ®=2.00%

X T A gt i s .

EAxgfEd e s A4 (- 42)

W4 p 4 :2019/07/24

#2100 - EFL00% ~ B FE(-)3.008 ~ B E(=)3.008%

S B e BE A dc Il S
1050. 00000 - 1023. 75000 0 0
1023. 75000 - 997. 50000 0 0
997. 50000 - 971. 25000 0 0
971.25000 - 945. 00000 4 4
945. 00000 - 918. 75000 6 10
918. 75000 - 892. 50000 9 19
892. 50000 — 866. 25000 16 39
866. 25000 — 840. 00000 17 52
840. 00000 - 813. 75000 11 63
813. 75000 — 787. 50000 19 82
787.50000 - 761.25000 37 119
761.25000 - 735.00000 21 140
735.00000 - 708. 75000 26 166
708. 75000 - 682.50000 22 188
682. 50000 - 656. 25000 Al 215
656. 25000 - 630. 00000 23 238
630. 00000 - 603. 75000 19 257
603. 75000 - 577. 50000 35 292
577.50000 — 551.25000 34 326
551. 25000 - 525.00000 35 361
525. 00000 - 498. 75000 23 384
498. 75000 - 472. 50000 Al 411
472.50000 - 446. 25000 27 438
446. 25000 - 420. 00000 26 464
420. 00000 - 393. 75000 23 487
393. 75000 - 367. 50000 11 498
367. 50000 - 341. 25000 10 508
341. 25000 - 315. 00000 6 514
315. 00000 - 288. 75000 4 518
288. 75000 - 262. 50000 J 521
262. 50000 - 236. 25000 2 523
236. 25000 - 210. 00000 0 523
210. 00000 - 183. 75000 0 523
183. 75000 - 157. 50000 0 523
157. 50000 - 131. 25000 0 523
131. 25000 - 105. 00000 0 523
105. 00000 - 78. 75000 0 523
78. 75000 - 52. 50000 0 523
52.50000 - 26. 25000 0 523
26. 25000 - 0.00000 0 523
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1088 2w Hro & p FPINE L Fa b » B4

051 1 %
ESe & W= 1.50%

X T A gt i s .

Eb s e & A4 (- 42)

W4 p 4 :2019/07/24

CE2L00% ~ HF2.008 ~ B FE(-)3.008 ~ B E(=)3.008%

S B e BE A dc Il S
1100. 00000 - 1072. 50000 0 0
1072. 50000 - 1045. 00000 0 0
1045. 00000 - 1017. 50000 1 1
1017. 50000 - 990. 00000 4 5
990. 00000 - 962. 50000 4 9
962. 50000 - 935. 00000 10 19
935. 00000 - 907. 50000 12 31
907.50000 - 880.00000 13 44
880. 00000 - 852. 50000 13 o7
852. 50000 — 825. 00000 17 14
825. 00000 - 797.50000 34 108
797.50000 - 770.00000 19 127
770. 00000 - 742. 50000 22 149
742.50000 - 715.00000 28 177
715.00000 - 687.50000 26 203
687. 50000 - 660.00000 28 231
660. 00000 - 632.50000 15 246
632. 50000 - 605. 00000 25 271
605. 00000 - 577. 50000 34 305
577.50000 - 550.00000 34 339
550. 00000 - 522. 50000 31 370
522.50000 - 495.00000 22 392
495. 00000 - 467. 50000 27 419
467. 50000 - 440. 00000 30 449
440. 00000 - 412. 50000 23 472
412. 50000 - 385. 00000 19 491
385. 00000 — 357. 50000 11 502
357.50000 - 330. 00000 9 511
330. 00000 - 302. 50000 4 515
302. 50000 - 275. 00000 6 521
275.00000 - 247. 50000 2 523
2477. 50000 - 220.00000 0 523
220. 00000 - 192. 50000 0 523
192. 50000 - 165. 00000 0 523
165. 00000 - 137. 50000 0 523
137. 50000 - 110. 00000 0 523
110. 00000 - 82. 50000 0 523
82.50000 - 55.00000 0 523
55. 00000 - 27. 50000 0 523
27.50000 - 0.00000 0 523
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1088 2w Hro & p FPINE L Fa b » B4

051 1 %
E6eé& W= 1.00%

X T A gt i s .

Eb=%fEd e s ARz 4(-42)

W4 p 4 :2019/07/24

#1008 - EFL00% ~ B FE(-)3.008 ~ B E(=)3.00%

S B e BE A dc Il S

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 0 0
855. 00000 - 832. 50000 1 1
832. 50000 — 810.00000 ) 6
810. 00000 - 787.50000 9 15
787.50000 - 765.00000 10 25
765. 00000 - 742. 50000 12 37
742.50000 - 720.00000 15 52
720. 00000 - 697. 50000 16 68
697. 50000 - 675.00000 25 93
675.00000 - 652.50000 28 121
652. 50000 - 630.00000 20 141
630. 00000 - 607. 50000 20 161
607.50000 - 585.00000 32 193
585. 00000 - 562. 50000 24 217
562. 50000 - 540.00000 19 236
540. 00000 - 517.50000 18 254
517.50000 - 495.00000 22 2776
495. 00000 - 472. 50000 33 309
472. 50000 - 450. 00000 33 342
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 28 370
427. 50000 - 405. 00000 22 392
405. 00000 - 382. 50000 26 418
382. 50000 - 360. 00000 25 443
360. 00000 — 337. 50000 30 473
337.50000 - 315.00000 20 493
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 8 501
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 10 511
270.00000 - 247.50000 5 516
247.50000 - 225. 00000 4 520
225.00000 - 202. 50000 2 522
202. 50000 - 180.00000 1 523
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 0 523
157. 50000 - 135. 00000 0 523
135. 00000 - 112. 50000 0 523
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 0 523
90. 00000 - 67. 50000 0 523
67.50000 - 45.00000 0 523
45. 00000 - 22. 50000 0 523

22.50000 - 0.00000 0 523
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1085 # Rw = & p FFINE & Fei s » 02
05 1% BT # e s R4 (- i) 14 p 9 © 2019/07/24
ETiws @ W 1,008 « &+ 1.50% - #52.00% « & £(-)3.008 ~ % %£(2)2.50%

X T A st A o

38 e §E o e IR

1000. 00000 - 975. 00000 0 0
975.00000 - 950. 00000 0 0
950. 00000 - 925. 00000 2 2
925. 00000 - 900. 00000 J 5
900. 00000 - 875.00000 I 12
875. 00000 - 850.00000 9 21
850. 00000 — 825. 00000 12 33
825. 00000 - 800.00000 13 46
800. 00000 - 775.00000 12 58
175.00000 - 750.00000 20 78
750. 00000 - 725.00000 28 106
725.00000 - 700.00000 23 129
700. 00000 - 675.00000 17 146
675.00000 - 650.00000 31 177
650. 00000 - 625. 00000 26 203
625. 00000 - 600.00000 26 229
600. 00000 - 575.00000 15 244
575.00000 - 550.00000 21 265
550. 00000 - 525.00000 33 298
525. 00000 - 500. 00000 32 330
500. 00000 - 475.00000 32 362
475. 00000 - 450. 00000 21 383
450. 00000 - 425. 00000 29 412
425. 00000 - 400. 00000 28 440
400. 00000 - 375. 00000 21 461
375.00000 - 350.00000 26 487
350. 00000 - 325. 00000 13 500
325. 00000 — 300. 00000 8 508
300. 00000 - 275. 00000 6 514
275.00000 - 250. 00000 I 521
250. 00000 - 225. 00000 2 523
225.00000 - 200.00000 0 523
200. 00000 - 175.00000 0 523
175. 00000 - 150. 00000 0 523
150. 00000 - 125. 00000 0 523
125. 00000 - 100. 00000 0 523
100. 00000 - 75. 00000 0 523
75.00000 - 50. 00000 0 523
50. 00000 - 25. 00000 0 523
25.00000 - 0.00000 0 523
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1085 # Rw = & p FFINE & Fei s » 02
05 1% B8+ #fE e s A kit 4 (- dn) 14 p 9 © 2019/07/24
B8 & W% 1.00% ~ 5% 2.00% « #F1.00% « & %£(-)3.00% ~ & %£(=)2.008

X T A st A o

38 e §E o e IR

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 0 0
855. 00000 - 832. 50000 1 1
832. 50000 — 810.00000 ) 6
810. 00000 - 787.50000 9 15
787.50000 - 765.00000 9 24
765. 00000 - 742. 50000 14 38
742.50000 - 720.00000 18 6
720. 00000 - 697. 50000 15 71
697. 50000 - 675.00000 24 95
675.00000 - 652.50000 24 119
652. 50000 - 630.00000 20 139
630. 00000 - 607. 50000 Al 166
607.50000 - 585.00000 25 191
585. 00000 - 562. 50000 22 213
562. 50000 - 540.00000 21 234
540. 00000 - 517.50000 27 261
517.50000 - 495.00000 25 286
495. 00000 - 472. 50000 31 317
472. 50000 - 450. 00000 31 348
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 23 371
427. 50000 - 405. 00000 28 399
405. 00000 - 382. 50000 30 429
382. 50000 - 360. 00000 18 447
360. 00000 — 337. 50000 28 475
337.50000 - 315.00000 17 492
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 9 501
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 6 507
270.00000 - 247.50000 9 516
247.50000 - 225. 00000 4 520
225.00000 - 202. 50000 J 523
202. 50000 - 180.00000 0 523
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 0 523
157. 50000 - 135. 00000 0 523
135. 00000 - 112. 50000 0 523
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 0 523
90. 00000 - 67. 50000 0 523
67.50000 - 45.00000 0 523
45. 00000 - 22. 50000 0 523
22.50000 - 0.00000 0 523

Tl ik ¢ FVEBELFGH A dK e
SR R 108ET? 22p 24:00% 54T £V A RERAAMF L L2 2 E R TR T 242 o
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1085 # Rw = & p FFINE & Fei s » 02
05 1% RS S SUERE 3 T ICE £ 14 p 9 © 2019/07/24
B9 & @ W% 150% ~ 8% 1.50% ~ #F1.00% « & %£(-)2.50% ~ & %£(=)2.50%

X T A st A o

S B e BE A dc Il S

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 0 0
855. 00000 - 832. 50000 1 1
832. 50000 — 810.00000 J 4
810. 00000 - 787.50000 6 10
787.50000 - 765.00000 10 20
765. 00000 - 742. 50000 15 39
742.50000 - 720.00000 17 52
720. 00000 - 697. 50000 9 61
697. 50000 - 675.00000 18 79
675.00000 - 652.50000 38 117
652. 50000 - 630.00000 20 137
630. 00000 - 607. 50000 28 165
607.50000 - 585.00000 21 186
585. 00000 - 562. 50000 28 214
562. 50000 - 540.00000 23 237
540. 00000 - 517.50000 20 257
517.50000 - 495.00000 29 286
495. 00000 - 472. 50000 36 322
472. 50000 - 450. 00000 34 356
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 26 382
427. 50000 - 405. 00000 22 404
405. 00000 - 382. 50000 31 435
382. 50000 - 360. 00000 25 460
360. 00000 — 337. 50000 23 483
337.50000 - 315.00000 14 497
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 8 505
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 9 514
270.00000 - 247.50000 3 517
247.50000 - 225. 00000 4 521
225.00000 - 202. 50000 2 523
202. 50000 - 180.00000 0 523
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 0 523
157. 50000 - 135. 00000 0 523
135. 00000 - 112. 50000 0 523
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 0 523
90. 00000 - 67. 50000 0 523
67.50000 - 45.00000 0 523
45. 00000 - 22. 50000 0 523

22.50000 - 0.00000 0 523

Tl ik ¢ FVEBELFGH A dK e
SR R 108ET? 22p 24:00% 54T £V A RERAAMF L L2 2 E R TR T 242 o
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1088 &# 2w B- & p FFINER & Bieh i » 844
051 1 2% El0= 5 & e & A ek 4 (- 4) %14 p #F : 2019/07/24
El10ke & : ®W~1.001 ~#~1.50% - #&F1.50% ~ & ¥£(-)2.50% ~ & %£(=)2.50%

X T A st A o

38 e §E o e IR

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 0 0
855. 00000 - 832. 50000 1 1
832. 50000 — 810.00000 4 5
810. 00000 - 787.50000 8 13
787.50000 - 765.00000 8 21
765. 00000 - 742. 50000 12 33
742.50000 - 720.00000 17 50
720. 00000 - 697. 50000 12 62
697. 50000 - 675.00000 17 79
675.00000 - 652.50000 32 111
652. 50000 - 630.00000 21 132
630. 00000 - 607. 50000 21 153
607.50000 - 585.00000 27 180
585. 00000 - 562. 50000 25 205
562. 50000 - 540.00000 Al 232
540. 00000 - 517.50000 15 247
517.50000 - 495.00000 23 270
495. 00000 - 472. 50000 36 306
472. 50000 - 450. 00000 31 337
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 30 367
427. 50000 - 405. 00000 25 392
405. 00000 - 382. 50000 26 418
382. 50000 - 360. 00000 30 448
360. 00000 — 337. 50000 24 472
337.50000 - 315.00000 19 491
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 10 501
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 8 509
270.00000 - 247.50000 6 515
247.50000 - 225. 00000 6 521
225.00000 - 202. 50000 2 523
202. 50000 - 180.00000 0 523
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 0 523
157. 50000 - 135. 00000 0 523
135. 00000 - 112. 50000 0 523
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 0 523
90. 00000 - 67. 50000 0 523
67.50000 - 45.00000 0 523
45. 00000 - 22. 50000 0 523
22.50000 - 0.00000 0 523

Tl ik ¢ FVEBELFGH A dK e
SR R 108ET? 22p 24:00% 54T £V A RERAAMF L L2 2 E R TR T 242 o
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1088 &# 2w B- & p FFINER & Bieh i » 844
051 1 2% Ellsgd e s ARt 4 (- 454) %14 p #F : 2019/07/24
Ellie & : ®W~1.00% ~#~1.25% - #&Z1.00% ~ & ¥£(-)2.50% ~ & %£(=)2.50%

X T A st A o

38 e §E o e IR

825. 00000 — 804. 37500 0 0
804. 37500 - 783. 75000 0 0
783. 75000 - 763.12500 1 1
763.12500 - 742. 50000 4 5
742.50000 - 721. 87500 9 14
721.87500 - 701. 25000 8 22
701. 25000 - 680. 62500 14 36
680. 62500 — 660. 00000 16 52
660. 00000 - 639. 37500 13 65
639. 37500 — 618. 75000 24 89
618. 75000 - 598. 12500 29 118
598. 12500 - 577.50000 18 136
577.50000 - 556. 87500 26 162
556. 87500 — 536. 25000 28 190
536. 25000 — 515. 62500 23 213
515.62500 - 495. 00000 24 237
495. 00000 - 474. 37500 12 249
474. 37500 - 453. 75000 29 278
453. 75000 - 433. 12500 39 317
433. 12500 - 412. 50000 29 346
412. 50000 - 391. 87500 26 372
391. 87500 — 371. 25000 25 397
371.25000 - 350.62500 27 424
350. 62500 - 330. 00000 28 452
330. 00000 — 309. 37500 25 477
309. 37500 — 288. 75000 17 494
288. 75000 - 268. 12500 8 502
268. 12500 — 247. 50000 9 011
247.50000 - 226. 87500 5 516
226. 87500 - 206. 25000 4 520
206. 25000 — 185. 62500 J 523
185. 62500 - 165. 00000 0 523
165. 00000 - 144. 37500 0 523
144. 37500 - 123. 75000 0 523
123. 75000 - 103. 12500 0 523
103. 12500 - 82. 50000 0 523
82.50000 - 61.87500 0 523
61.87500 - 41. 25000 0 523
41. 25000 - 20. 62500 0 523
20. 62500 - 0. 00000 0 523

Tl ik ¢ FVEBELFGH A dK e
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1088 &# 2w B- & p FFINER & Bieh i » 844
051 1 2% B2 s e & A R4 (- 4) %14 p #F : 2019/07/24
E122 & : ®W~1.0012 ~#~1.00% - #&F1.00%2 ~ & £(-)2.00% ~ & %(=)2.00%

X T A st A o

S B e BE A dc Il S
700. 00000 - 682.50000 0 0
682. 50000 - 665.00000 0 0
665. 00000 - 647. 50000 1 1
647. 50000 - 630.00000 J 4
630. 00000 - 612.50000 5 9
612.50000 - 595.00000 10 19
595. 00000 - 577.50000 16 39
577.50000 - 560.00000 16 ol
560. 00000 - 542. 50000 10 61
542. 50000 - 525.00000 20 81
525. 00000 - 507.50000 35 116
507.50000 - 490. 00000 17 133
490. 00000 - 472. 50000 22 155
472. 50000 - 455. 00000 27 182
455. 00000 - 437. 50000 26 208
437. 50000 - 420. 00000 26 234
420. 00000 - 402. 50000 14 248
402. 50000 - 385. 00000 25 273
385. 00000 — 367. 50000 41 314
367. 50000 - 350.00000 28 342
350. 00000 - 332. 50000 31 373
332. 50000 — 315. 00000 25 398
315. 00000 - 297. 50000 26 424
297. 50000 - 280.00000 28 452
280. 00000 - 262. 50000 26 478
262. 50000 - 245.00000 17 495
245. 00000 - 227. 50000 8 503
2277.50000 - 210.00000 9 512
210. 00000 - 192.50000 4 516
192. 50000 - 175. 00000 5 521
175. 00000 - 157. 50000 2 523
157. 50000 - 140. 00000 0 523
140. 00000 - 122. 50000 0 523
122. 50000 - 105. 00000 0 523
105. 00000 - 87. 50000 0 523
87.50000 - 70.00000 0 523
70. 00000 - 52. 50000 0 523
52.50000 - 35.00000 0 523
35. 00000 - 17.50000 0 523
17.50000 - 0.00000 0 523
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